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Description

JET® PT Series heavy duty Manual Trolleys are available in capacities from 1/2 ton to 10 Tons.
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Built with heavy gauge steel for increased durability, the large steel wheels and thicker bearings
provide smooth movement on a variety of beams. The built in bumper guards increase user
safety and extend the life of the trolley. Each JET® Manual Trolley conforms to OSHA
regulations, and ANSI / ASME standards.

Additional Information

Stock Number

Capacity (Lbs.)

Hook Mount Headroom (In.)

Load Capacity (Tons)

Maximum Beam Flange Width (In.)
Minimum Beam Curve Radius (In.)
Minimum Beam Flange Width (In.)
Prop 65

Weight (Lbs.)

Wheel Diameter (In.)

Max. Hook Size (W/in.)

Minimum Beam Height (In.)

Overall Dimensions (Lx W x H /in.)

JT9-252060
22000
10-5/6

10

4-3/4

67

4-3/4 - 8
Cancer and Reproductive Harm
202

6

3-2/9

6

18 x17x11-3/5
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