



10-PT, 10-Ton Heavy Duty Manual Trolley



Description

JET® PT Series heavy duty Manual Trolleys are available in capacities from 1/2 ton to 10 Tons.

Built with heavy gauge steel for increased durability, the large steel wheels and thicker bearings provide smooth movement on a variety of beams. The built in bumper guards increase user safety and extend the life of the trolley. Each JET® Manual Trolley conforms to OSHA regulations, and ANSI / ASME standards.

Additional Information

Stock Number	JT9-252060
Capacity (Lbs.)	22000
Hook Mount Headroom (In.)	10-5/6
Load Capacity (Tons)	10
Maximum Beam Flange Width (In.)	4-3/4
Minimum Beam Curve Radius (In.)	67
Minimum Beam Flange Width (In.)	4-3/4 - 8
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Weight (Lbs.)	202
Wheel Diameter (In.)	6
Max. Hook Size (W/in.)	3-2/9
Minimum Beam Height (In.)	6
Overall Dimensions (L x W x H / in.)	18 x 17 x 11-3/5